
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS

SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS 

DEVELOPMENT
U22CHSBE3

NANO AND CLINICAL CHEMISTRY

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- -----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22CHSBE2 CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE U22SBE1 Office Automation

08-11-2025 Saturday U22HYNME2 WORKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUITION U22CSNME1 Basic Concepts Of Computer Science

08-11-2025 Saturday U22PHNME2 LASER PHYSICS ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.2 SIRAPPUTHAMIZH - 2 ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.3 ADIPPADAITHAMIZH - 2 ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19CH7 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I U19CH6 General Chemistry IV

10-11-2025 Monday U22CH7 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I U22CH6 General Chemistry - IV

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19CH4 GENERAL CHEMISTRY III U19CH3 General Chemistry-II

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22CH4 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-III U22CH3 General Chemistry-II

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19CH8 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I ----- ----

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22CH8 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I ----- ----

13-11-2025 Thursday ---- ----- U19CH13 Inorganic Chemistry II

13-11-2025 Thursday ---- ----- U22CH13 Inorganic Chemistry II

14-11-2025 Friday U19CH9E ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY U19CH14 Organic Chemistry II

14-11-2025 Friday U22CH9E ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY U22CH14 Organic Chemistry II

15-11-2025 Saturday U19CH1 GENERAL CHEMISTRY I U19CH15 Physical Chemistry II

15-11-2025 Saturday U22CH1 GENERAL CHEMISTRY I U22CH15 Physical Chemistry II

15-11-2025 Saturday U25CH1 GENERAL CHEMISTRY - I ---- -----

17-11-2025 Monday U19CH10E PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I U19CH16E Food Chemistry 

17-11-2025 Monday

U22CH10E

THERMODYNAMICS AND QUANTUM 

CHEMISTRY
U22CH16E Food Chemistry 
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18-11-2025 Tuesday
----

-----
U19AMS2

Vector Calculus & Analytical Geometry of 

Three Dimensions

18-11-2025 Tuesday
----

-----
U22AMS2

Vector Calculus & Analytical Geometry of 

Three Dimensions

19-11-2025 Wednesday
----

-----
U19AMS3

Trigonometry ,Laplace Transforms & 

Fourier Series

19-11-2025 Wednesday
----

-----
U22AMS3

Trigonometry ,Laplace Transforms & 

Fourier Series

19-11-2025 Wednesday

----

----- U22ABO3

Cytology, Genetics, Evolution, Plant 

Physiology, Ecology And Biotechnology

20-11-2025 Thursday
U19AMS1

ALGEBRA, CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS
---- -----

20-11-2025 Thursday
U22AMS1

ALGEBRA, CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS
---- -----

20-11-2025 Thursday

U25AMS1 ALLIED MATHEMATICS-I
---- -----

21.11.2025 Friday U19APH1 ALLIED PHYSICS I U19APH3 Allied Physics - II

21.11.2025 Friday U22APH1 ALLIED PHYSICS-I U22APH3 Allied Physics III

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22CH1 SYNTHETIC AND STUCTURAL INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY

P22CH6 Quanmtum Chemistry Group Theory  And 

Chemical Kinetics

31-10-2025 Friday P25CH1 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I ----- -----

01-11-2025 Saturday P22CH11 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II P22CH16 Organic Chemistry - III

03-11-2025 Monday P22CH2
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I

P22CH7 Reaction Mechanism In Coordination and 

Organometallic Chemistry

03-11-2025 Monday P25CH2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I ----- -----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22CH12 ELECTROCHEMISTRY AND SPECTROSCOPY ------ -----

05.11.2025 Wednesday P25CH3 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I ----- -----

06.11.2025 Thursday ----- -----

P22CH18E

Applications Of Quantum Chemistry And 

Thermodynamics

08.11.2025 Saturday P22CH14E SPECTRAL TECHNIQUES IN INORGANIC 

COMPOUNDS

----- -----

10.11.2025 Monday P22CH5E ADVANCED TECHNILQUES AND COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS IN CHEMISTRY

P22CH10E Green and Environmental Chemistry

10.11.2025 Monday

P25CH5E2  NANOMATERIALS AND NANOTECHNOLOGY  

----- -----

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22CH15E BASIC STRATEGIES OF NANOMATERIALAS 

AND SYNTHETIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

----- -----
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